14915 Timberglade Circle NE
Prior Lake, MN 55372

651-353-5930

IG: @jennifer_stano_art

Jennifer Stano CV

Email: jen_stano@yahoo.com
www.jenniferstanoart.com

Jorrifor. Stono

Fine Art

Selected Solo, Group & Juried Exhibitions

2025

2024

2024

2023

2022
2022

2019

2019
2018
2018
2016

2012

2012

2011

2011
2011
2011

2010

Education
1999-2003

Kickernick Gallery Summer Show

Phipps Center for the Arts — Enriching Arts Program
Westfields Hospitals & Clinic

Lillian Davis Hogan Gallery, St. Mary’s University
Solo Show “Seasons May Change”

Hutchinson Center for the Arts, 2-person show
“The Verdant Muse”

Argyle Zebra Gallery, “Cultivate the Creative Cycle 4”

Argyle Zebra Gallery, “Home. Locality of Reference”

The Pump House Regional Art Center,
Kader Gallery 3-person show

Sower Gallery, “Simplicity in Black & White”
Sower Gallery, “Abstract”

Waterloo Arts, Waterloo Arts 2018 Juried Exhibition
spotArt, “spotAwhirl 2016”

MacRostie Center for the Arts Solo Show,
“Stone by Stone”

Altered Esthetics, “Formed by Nature”

Altered Esthetics Solo Artists Exhibition Program
Spring Street Tavern, “Deconstructing Home”

Minneapolis, MN

New Richmond, WI

Winona, MN

Hutchinson, MN

St. Paul, MN
St. Paul, MN

La Crosse, WI

Chaska, MN
Chaska, MN
Waterloo, OH
Minneapolis, MN

Grand Rapids, MN

Minneapolis, MN

Minneapolis, MN

Edge Center Gallery, “Art on the Edge,” 7" Annual Juried Exhibit Bigfork, MN

Altered Esthetics, “Food Fight”
SpotArt Gallery, “SpotBreak”

The Soap Factory, “A Very Much More”

St. Olaf College
B.A., in Studio Art and Art History, cum laude

Minneapolis, MN
Minneapolis, MN

Minneapolis, MN

Northfield, MN



