

14915 Timberglade Circle NE
Prior Lake, MN 55372
651-353-5930

Email: jen_stano@yahoo.com
www.jenniferstanoart.com
IG: @jennifer_stano_art

Jennifer Stano
Fine Art

Jennifer Stano CV

Selected Solo, Group & Juried Exhibitions

2025	Kickernick Gallery Summer Show	Minneapolis, MN
2024	Phipps Center for the Arts – Enriching Arts Program Westfields Hospitals & Clinic	New Richmond, WI
2024	Lillian Davis Hogan Gallery , St. Mary's University Solo Show "Seasons May Change"	Winona, MN
2023	Hutchinson Center for the Arts , 2-person show "The Verdant Muse"	Hutchinson, MN
2022	Argyle Zebra Gallery , "Cultivate the Creative Cycle 4"	St. Paul, MN
2022	Argyle Zebra Gallery , "Home. Locality of Reference"	St. Paul, MN
2019	The Pump House Regional Art Center , Kader Gallery 3-person show	La Crosse, WI
2019	Sower Gallery , "Simplicity in Black & White"	Chaska, MN
2018	Sower Gallery , "Abstract"	Chaska, MN
2018	Waterloo Arts , Waterloo Arts 2018 Juried Exhibition	Waterloo, OH
2016	spotArt , "spotAwhirl 2016"	Minneapolis, MN
2012	MacRostie Center for the Arts Solo Show , "Stone by Stone"	Grand Rapids, MN
2012	Altered Esthetics , "Formed by Nature"	Minneapolis, MN
2011	Altered Esthetics Solo Artists Exhibition Program Spring Street Tavern , "Deconstructing Home"	Minneapolis, MN
2011	Edge Center Gallery , "Art on the Edge," 7 th Annual Juried Exhibit	Bigfork, MN
2011	Altered Esthetics , "Food Fight"	Minneapolis, MN
2011	SpotArt Gallery , "SpotBreak"	Minneapolis, MN
2010	The Soap Factory , "A Very Much More"	Minneapolis, MN

Education

1999-2003	St. Olaf College B.A., in Studio Art and Art History, <i>cum laude</i>	Northfield, MN
-----------	--	----------------